cate of ing its lost by

No. of Shares 100

in any

ficate/s C-101, 5 days ed and e/s.

aimant nawani

Shreyas Shipping and Logistics un

Registered Office: D 301-305, Level 3, Tower II, Seawoods Grand Central, Plot no. R1, Sector 40, Nerul Node, Navi Mumbai-400706. Tel: 91 22 6811 0300 Fax: 91 22 6811 0333 CIN No.: L63000MH1988PLC048500 Email: investor.ssll@transworld.com

Website: https://www.transworld.com/shreyas-shipping-and-logistics.html

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to requirement of Regulation 29, read with Regulation 33 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, 11th February, 2021 inter-alia, to consider and approve the unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31" December, 2020.

The said notice may be accessed on the Company's website at https://www.transworld.com/shreyas-shipping-and-logistics.html and also on the stock exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

> For Shreyas Shipping and Logistics Limited Sd/-

Harshit Garg

Place : Navi Mumbai Date : 01st February, 2021 Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

EDELWEISS ASSET RECONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED

CIN: U67100MH2007PLC174759 Retail Central Office : 1st floor, Edelweiss House, Off CST Road, Kall Regd.Office : Edelweiss House, Off CST Road, Kallna, Mum

IV [Rule-8(1)] POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable property)

zed Officer of the Edelweiss Asset Reconstruction Company Limited, under the Securitisation and nancial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest (Act), 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred read with (Rule 3)of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice a upon the borrower(s) having availed finance facilities from Dewan Housing Finance Ltd. as DHFL/Assignor/Original Lender) to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from

nder has assigned the financial assets to Edelweiss Asset Reconstruction Company Limited ac trustee of EARC TRUST SC 371 (hereinafter referred as "EARC"). Pursuant to the assignment agree under Sec.5 of SARFAESI Act, 2002, EARC has stepped into the shoes of the Assignor and all the ests of Assignor with respect to the financial assets along with underlying security interests, guarar lested in EARC in respect of the financial assistance availed by the Borrower and EARCexercises a red creditor.

failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the e Authorised Officer of Edelweiss Asset Reconstruction Company Limited has taken poss need herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under sub-section (4) of section 13 of Act a Security Interest Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on the mentioned against each property.

tion is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to

cular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings will subject to the charge of the Edelweiss Asset Reconstruction Company Limited for the amount

Borrower Name &	Amount & Date of Demand Notice	Date of	Possession
Co-Borrower(s) Name		Possession	Status
1) Daniel Peter Alhat ("Borrower") 2) Suvarta Peter Alhat ("Co-Borrower")	Rs.29,11,951.60ps (Rupees Twenty Nine Lakhs Eleven Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty One and Sixty Paisa Only)& 25-09-2020	27-01-2021	Symbolic Possession

erty: All That Piece And Parcel Of Being Flat No.401 On Fourth Floor In "C" Wing Having Admeasuring Nerry: All That Piece And Parcei of Being Flat No.401 On Fourm Floot in C. Viring Having Admeasuring Fis. (Built Up Area) + 100 Sq. Fls. Open Terrace [Including Common Areas] In The Building Known As The Society Known As "Vastu Hills "Co-Operative Housing Society Ltd., Constructed On Survey No.83 Survey No.85, Hissa No.1, Situated At Village Shiriyaon, Badlapur [E], Tal-Ambernath, Dist-Thane And on, Dist-Thane, Sub-Registration, Dist-Thane And Within The Limits Of Kulgaon-Badlapur Municipal cularly Described InDoct No.5757/2017 Dt. 19-05-2017 At SRO Ulhasnagar-2.

Deepak ManiramSingh ("Borrower") Divya Deepak Singh	Rs.16,97,290 (Rupees Sixteen Lakhs Ninety Seven Thousand Two Hundred Ninety only) &	27-01-2021	Physical Possession
("Co-Borrower")	17-01-2018		Possession

verty: ALL THAT PREMISES being Flat No. A-1/603, 6th Floor, admeasuring 530 Sq.feet Built-up area in "Building in JIDNYASA CO.OP. HSG. SOCIETY LTD., to be constructed on plot of land bearing Survey being and situated Village - Khidkali, Taluka and District-Thane, within local limits of Thane Municipa the Registration District and Sub-District Thane More particularly described in doct no.1663/2016 dt

Gajanan VasantraoShinde ("Borrower") Devan Gajanan Shinde ("Co-Borrower")	Rs.24,61,462.08ps (Rupees Twenty Four Lakhs Sixty One Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Two Only)&25.09.2020	27-01-2021	Symbolic Possession
---	---	------------	---------------------

perty: Flat No.302,3rd Floor, Wing A, admeasuring 49.07sq.mtrs built up area, Sonal Paradise CHSL, 6 part, Village: Valivali, Taluka: Ambernath, Dist: Thane, KulgaonBadlapur Municipal Coun 421504 more particularly described in Doct No.4999/2015 dt.30.5.2015 registered at SRO, Ulhasnagai

1) Nilesh D Mehta ("Borrower") Valbhav Nilesh Mehta	Rs.45,80,910.87 (Rupees Forty Five Lakhs Eighty Thousand Nine Hundred Ten and Eighty Seven	27-01-2021	Symboli
("Co-Borrower")	Paisa Only)& 25-09-2020		to amount

perty: Unit H-1201, 12th Floor, 1bhk, Admeasuring 500 Sq/Ft Carpet Area, Lakehsore Greens-Casa Elite n As As "Casa Elite", Constructed On Land Situated At Sy.No.96/2a, 150/2a, 150/2b, 95/3, 150/3, 150/4a-led At Village; Khoni And Hedutane Taluka: Kalyan, And District: Thane, More Fully Described In Doc No. ed Al Village. Khoni And rieuusine rasina.
9.05.2014 Registered At SRO Kalyan-5, Maharashtra.

1. Millagh Yashwant Shelar | Rs. 2,57,722/- (Rupees Two Lakhs

#Rorrower") Fifty Seven Thousand Seven Hundred

2)



VAKRANGEE LIMITED

REGD. OFFICE: VAKRANGEE CORPORATE HOUSE, PLOT NO. 93, ROAD NO. 16, M.I.D.C. MAROL, ANDHERI (EAST). MUMBAI-400 093. INDIA, CIN: L65990MH1990PLC056669 PHONE: 022 6776 5100 / 2850 3412 FAX: 022 2850 2017

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that the meeting of Board of Directors of the Company has been scheduled to be held on Monday, February 08, 2021, inter alia, to consider and approve Un-Audited (Standalone & Consolidated) Financial Results for the guarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020.

This Notice is also available on the website of the Company www.vakrangee.in and on the website of BSE Limited www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited www.nseindia.com, the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the Company are listed.

For Vakrangee Limited Jay Bhansali

Date: 31.12.2020

Place: Mumbai **Company Secretary** Date: February 01, 2021



Stressed Accounts Department : GBCB House, 89, 1st Floor, Bhuleshwar, Mumbai 400 002. Tel.: 91-22-61285700 / 61285713 / 61285729 | Fax 91-22-61285714 | www.greaterbank.com

Ref no. GBCB/REC/SAD/RG/6601/2020

1. Mr. Ashok Yellappa Bansode (Principal Borrower)

2. Mrs...Shantabai Yellappa Bansode (Co – Borrower) R/A: R. No. 289, Vishnu Nagar Thane Belapur Raod Digha Navi Mumbai – 400 708

1. Mr. Ashok Yellapa Bansode (Principal Borrower) 2.Mrs. Shantabai Yellapa Bansode (Co-Borrower)

Flat no E - 301, 3rd Floor, Chandresh Chaya, Lodha Heaven, Nilje, Dombivali (East)

3. Mr. Pandharinath N. Pednekar Guaratnor

Opp Anand Bhuvan, Pednekar House, F-51, Room no 7, Chari Village, Chembur

Sub: - Your Housing Loan with Greater Bombay Co-op Bank Ltd. Ghatkopar Branch. A/c No.

Notice for Enforcement of Security Interest under Section 13(2) of the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (54 of 2002) (hereinafter called "the said Act")

1. The Bank has extended to you, The Housing Loan facility the said financial assistance granted by the Bank were duly secured by immovable security under various security Agreement(s) executed by you, in favour of the Bank, as the first charge, by way of Housing for this debts as indicated below:

Facility	Amount (Rs.)	Particulars of the security/ property charged to the Bank
Housing Loan	3,00,000	Flat no E – 301, 3rd Floor, Chandresh Chaya,Lodha Heaven, Nilje, Dombivali (East) 421201 Admg 495 sq.ft. Built up

We are thus a secured creditor under the Agreement(s)/ Documents(s) executed by you in our Bank's favour.

2. It is observed that the operations and the conduct of the above mentioned credit facility financial assistance have become irregular and in view of this, your account in respect of the above mentioned secured debt is classified by the bank as "Non Performing Assets" on 31.03.2020 in accordance with the directions or under guidelines relation to asset classifications issued by the Reserve Bank of India.

3. As on 31.12.2020 your liabilities to the Bank under the above said Housing Loan facility financial assistance is Rs. 76,305.00 and interest there on @ 9.25% p.a. and other

Particulars	Amount (In Rupees)
Principal	74,222.00
Interest	2,083.00
Total	76,305.00

4. Bank, therefore, hereby calls upon you by issuing this Notice under Section 13(2) of the

In to xuma for noting on to finds of in